AFS
Model Ic Ip Vdc
NES-090-10 5 10 9~90
NES-090-70 35 70 9~90
NES-180-10 5 10 20~180
NES-180-30 15 30 20~180
Model Ic Ip Vdc
NES-090-10-D 5 10 9~90
NES-090-70-D 35 70 9~90
NES-180-10-D 5 10 20~180
NES-180-30-D 15 30 20~180
NES
Copley Controls, 20 Dan Road, Canton, MA 02021, USA	 Tel: 781-828-8090	 Fax: 781-828-6547
P/N 16-121736 Rev 06                 		   Page 1 of 32
Nano  Module EtherCAT

NANO
NES-090-10 Nano Micro Module EtherCAT NES servo drive, 5/10 A, 90 Vdc
NES-090-70 Nano Micro Module EtherCAT NES servo drive, 35/70 A, 90 Vdc
NES-180-10 Nano Micro Module EtherCAT NES servo drive, 5/10 A, 180 Vdc
NES-180-30 Nano Micro Module EtherCAT NES servo drive, 15/30 A, 180 Vdc
NES-090-10-D Nano Micro Module with DEV board, not soldered, no heat sink
NES-090-70-D Nano Micro Module with DEV board, soldered, with heat sink
NES-180-10-D Nano Micro Module with DEV board, not soldered, no heat sink
NES-180-30-D Nano Micro Module with DEV board, not soldered, with heat sink
ACCESSORIES FOR NANO MICRO MODULES
NS-D-CK DEV Board Connector Kit
N-HK Heat Sink Kit
SER-CK Serial Cable Kit: 9-Pin Dsub receptacle to 6-pin modular adapter, plus modular cable for DEV board
 SER-USB-RJ11 USB to 6-pin modular adapter
NES-NC-01 Ethernet network cable, 1 ft (0.3 m)
NES-NC-10 Ethernet network cable, 10 ft (3 m)
NES
Copley Controls, 20 Dan Road, Canton, MA 02021, USA	 Tel: 781-828-8090	 Fax: 781-828-6547
P/N 16-121736 Rev 06                 		   Page 32 of 32
Nano  Module EtherCAT